Project Name: CMS Cotswold Elementary School Location: 2218 Toomey Ave. Ste. 110, Charlotte, NC 28203 Owner: Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools Bid Opening: June 17, 2025, 2:00pm



Bid Package: 0600 Trim, Millwork & Countertops

Bidder	Atlantic Commercial Caseworks	Blankenship Associates LLC	Ike's Construction, Inc.	Numa Creations	Nycom Inc.	Stevens Industries, Inc.		
Base Bid	931,420	40 BID	931,702					
Addenda Acknowledged					1			
Clarifications Acknowledged								
Bid Signature	<b>/</b>		/					
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized (Affidavit A & B - 2 pages)	/		✓				(4)	
Bid Bond Attached and Signed		$\downarrow$						

Project Name: CMS Cotswold Elementary School Location: 2218 Toomey Ave. Ste. 110, Charlotte, NC 28203 Owner: Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools Bid Opening: June 17, 2025, 2:00pm



Bid Package: 0740 Metal Panels & Siding

Bidder		ced Exterior tems, LLC		Cladding ces, Inc.	Ecclesia Cladding	Highland Com	Roofing pany		Aurphy ction, Inc.		Glass and ing, Inc.	Martin Roofing Service Inc. – North Carolina	Source Panel Solutions LLC	
Base Bid	No	BID	NO	BID	1,461,000	No	BID	No	BID	No	BID	1,233,000	2,625,000	
Addenda Acknowledged		1	1											
Clarifications Acknowledged											VI			
Bid Signature			))		\/ I							/	<b>/</b>	
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized (Affidavit A & B - 2 pages)					✓							/	/	
Bid Bond Attached and Signed	•		\			,								

Project Name: CMS Cotswold Elementary School Location: 2218 Toomey Ave. Ste. 110, Charlotte, NC 28203 Owner: Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools Bid Opening: June 17, 2025, 2:00pm



**Bid Package:** 0810 Doors, Frames & Hardware

Bidder	Alfred L Schiller Hardware	Cook & Boardman	Integrated Openings Solutions, dba B.A. Hoft of Charlotte, LLC			
Base Bid	488,390	474,669	NO BID			
Addenda Acknowledged						
Clarifications Acknowledged	,					
Bid Signature	/	/				
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized (Affidavit A & B - 2 pages)	√ °,	<b>✓</b>				
Bid Bond Attached and Signed						

## Project Name: Cotswold Elementary School Location: 2218 Toomey Ave. Ste. 110, Charlotte, NC 28203 Owner: Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools Bid Opening: June 17, 2025, 2:00pm



**Bid Package:** 2100 Fire Protection

Bidder	Elite Fire Control Inc.	Fire Sprinkler Service,	Impact Fire Services	The Hiller Companies, LLC			
Base Bid	649,215	NOBID	NOBIO NO BIO				
Addenda Acknowledged							
Clarifications Acknowledged						_	
Bid Signature	/			/			
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized (Affidavit A & B - 2 pages)	<b>✓</b>			<b>✓</b>			
Bid Bond Attached and Signed		1					
		2					

Project Name: Cotswold Elementary School Location: 2218 Toomey Ave. Ste. 110, Charlotte, NC 28203 Owner: Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools Bid Opening: June 17, 2025, 2:00pm



Bid Package: 2200 Plumbing

Bidder	Cam Ful Industries Inc.	Gastonia Plumbing & Heating	Precision Plumbing & Service, LLC	SPC Mechanical			
Base Bid	2,731,136	2,339,000	3,599,200	No BID			
Addenda Acknowledged							
Clarifications Acknowledged							
Bid Signature	/	<b>/</b>					
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized (Affidavit A & B - 2 pages)	<b>✓</b>		<b>/</b>				
Bid Bond Attached and Signed				1			
	ē						

## Project Name: Cotswold Elementary School Location: 2218 Toomey Ave. Ste. 110, Charlotte, NC 28203 Owner: Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools Bid Opening: June 17, 2025, 2:00pm





Bid Package: 3218 Playground Surfaces

Bidder	Bliss Products & Services, Inc.	Conti Civil, LLC	Kompan Inc.	Showalter Construction company			
Base Bid							
Addenda Acknowledged							
Clarifications Acknowledged							
Bid Signature							
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized (Affidavit A & B - 2 pages)			RF				
Bid Bond Attached and Signed							
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				